HIGH CEILING ANTIPANIC LIGHTING
 POWERLUX2
• POWERFULL ceiling mounted  LED fixture available for all non-maintained (NM),
maintained (M) or centralised (C) emergency lighting especially designed for HIGH
CEILING applications
It is available in all following versions:
• AUTOTEST (-AT)

4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/24V AC/DC RAL9003 White / biela 1650 lm 15-B-103-00-01 MidPower LEDs
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/24V AC/DC RAL9006 Grey / šedá 1650 lm 15-B-103-00-02 MidPower LEDs
Light Flux Order CodeColour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/230V AC/DC RAL9005 Black / čierna 3900 lm 15-B-102-00-03MidPower LEDsCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/24V AC/DC RAL9005 Black / čierna 1650 lm 15-B-103-00-03MidPower LEDsCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
4,5 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.POWERUX2/230V AC/DC RAL9003 White / biela 1650 lm 15-B-107-00-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/230V AC/DC RAL9006 Grey / šedá 1650 lm 15-B-107-00-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux Order CodeColour
DALI CBS
4,5 kgC.POWERUX2/230V AC/DC RAL9005 Black / čierna 1650 lm 15-B-107-00-00-03MidPower LEDsDALI CBS
DALI CBS
Version Light Source
4,5 kg
Weight
Addressable CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS) -ATXP ELMAX-PATROLUXPage No.40
C.ROTALUX2-ATXPR/230V AC/DC RAL9003 White / biela 3900 lm 15-B-104-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
4,5 kgC.ROTALUX2-ATXPR/230V AC/DC RAL9006 Grey / šedá 3900 lm 15-B-104-00-02 MidPower LEDs
Light Flux Order CodeColour
ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE
4,5 kgC.ROTALUX2-ATXPR/230V AC/DC RAL9005 Black /čierna 3900 lm 15-B-104-00-03MidPower LEDsATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE
ATXP CBS ADDRESSABLE
Version Light Source
5,7 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
MULTIPOWER2-DALI.1h RAL9003 White / biela 1650 lm / 1650 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-106-04-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
5,7 kgMULTIPOWER2-DALI.1h RAL9005 Black /čierna 1650 lm / 1650 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-106-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
5,7 kgMULTIPOWER2-DALI.1h RAL9006 Grey / šedá 1650 lm / 1650 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-106-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
5,7 kg
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/MPage No.32
MULTIPOWER2-AT.1h RAL9003 White / biela 1650 lm / 1650 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-100-04-00-01
Type
MidPower LEDs
5,7 kgMULTIPOWER2-AT.1h RAL9005 Black /čierna 1650 lm / 1650 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-100-04-00-03MidPower LEDs
5,7 kgMULTIPOWER2-AT.1h RAL9006 Grey / šedá 1650 lm / 1650 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/4,5Ah 15-B-100-04-00-02MidPower LEDs
Light Flux / Emergency mode Battery Order CodeColour Light Source
Light source LED 5000K
LED Light output 1650lm / 3900lm